
Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1990910001438 Degli	Agostini	Valerio ITA 4,416 5,164
2 1970910001471 Demuru	Lorenzo ITA 4,453 5,199
3 1960910001513 Allegrini	Matteo ITA 4,391 5,315
4 1010910001440 Degli	Agostini	Lorenzo ITA 4,385 5,175
5 1980910000656 Faugno	Francesco ITA 4,443 5,741
6 1990910006333 Vanucci	Nicolas ITA 4,477 5,050
7 1940670000541 Moreno	Benjamin FRA 4,489 -
8 1990910000209 Zaghini	Eric ITA 4,515 5,652
9 1970910001470 Santoni	Nicolhas	Yuki ITA 4,595 -
10 1010910001442 Ferrari	Roberto ITA 4,792 -
11 1010910001786 La	Volpe	Enrico ITA 4,797 -
12 1000910001439 Lissoni	Alessandro ITA 4,967 -
13 1980910003470 Pavanello	Francesco ITA DQ -
14 1990670000432 Nicolao	Ambroise FRA DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1021780003198 Chou	Po	Wei TPE 4,196 5,145
2 1030910003466 Galbiati	Stefano ITA 4,584 5,175
3 1020910002402 Confalonieri	Samuele	 ITA 4,850 5,211
4 1060910004401 Scoccia	Alessandro ITA 4,791 5,405
5 1020910003465 Bianzale	Alessio ITA 4,476 5,480
6 1020910004881 Casini	Mirko ITA 4,721 5,500
7 1040910003468 Cosentino	Alessandro ITA 4,803 5,368
8 1040910004059 Vietti	Federico ITA 4,855 5,752
9 1020910004056 Nicotra	Mattia ITA 4,855 -
10 1031780007389 Chiu	Yu	Ting TPE 4,898 -
11 1050910006483 D'Oria	Mattia ITA 4,933 -
12 1020910000220 Pulcini		Piercarlo	 ITA 4,985 -
13 1030670000457 Deniaud	Ethan FRA 5,139 -
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14 1040910007553 Celiberti	Matteo ITA 5,464 -
15 1020910004055 Vanni	Lazzari	Tommaso ITA 5,593 -
16 1020910004058 Carlini	Emil ITA 5,662 -
17 1071460000109 Smosarski	Wiktor POL 6,020 -
18 1070910007554 Mandolesi	Andrea ITA 6,068 -
19 1080910005374 Mainolfi		Federico ITA 6,643 -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2010910002405 Paoli		Elisa ITA 4,695 5,344
2 2010670000437 Granjon	Lily FRA 4,551 5,465
3 2970670000586 Granjon	Zoé FRA 4,774 5,502
4 2000910003479 Pavanello	Giorgia	 ITA 4,904 5,606
5 2990910001448 La	Volpe	Laura ITA 5,136 -
6 2001780000589 Chiu	Yin	Hsuan TPE 5,194 -
7 2980910002120 Orini	Martina ITA DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2020910000665 Romano	Sveva ITA 4,650 5,242
2 2050910003460 Pettinari	Francesca ITA 5,025 5,377
3 2031510000046 Smirnova	Anna RUS 4,707 5,437
4 2020910004072 Bargellini	Giulia ITA 4,942 5,633
5 2050910003474 Arosio	Matilde ITA 4,573 5,387
6 2050910003567 Pasqualini	Sara ITA 4,673 5,561
7 2030910003473 Tomatis	Alice ITA 4,916 5,544
8 2040910001790 De	Tomasi	Sara ITA 4,989 5,462
9 2050910006395 Petrelli	Sara ITA 5,100 -
10 2020910002400 Bonizzoni		Micaela	 ITA 5,134 -
11 2060910007398 Scavo	Elisabeth ITA 5,223 -
12 2080910006332 Piva	Aurora ITA 5,246 -
13 2050910006486 Vitarelli	Sabrina ITA 5,257 -
14 2060910007400 Tresoldi	Andrea	Chiara ITA 5,317 -
15 2050910004071 Bertozzi	Elena ITA 5,364 -
16 2000910005061 Romani	Giulia ITA 5,480 -
17 2060910005444 Morri	Lucrezia ITA 5,551 -
18 2060180005048 Hliambotskaya	Alisa BLR 5,597 -
19 2030910004073 Decataldo	Federica ITA 5,616 -
20 2040910006447 Pacchetti	Elisa ITA 5,617 -
21 2081460001087 Pelinko	Abigajl POL 5,956 -
22 2050910005442 Medda		Cecilia ITA 6,189 -
23 2040670001339 Amiand	Sephora FRA 6,234 -
24 2030910007422 Rosa	Brusin	Arianna ITA 6,362 -
25 2101460004242 Pelinko	Liwia POL 6,623 -
26 2060830006028 Kelemen	Anna-Kiara	 HUN 6,652 -
27 2030910005060 Paolinelli		Alessia	 ITA DQ -
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Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1970910001471 Demuru	Lorenzo ITA
2 1970910001469 Guslandi	Lorenzo ITA
3 1990910001438 Degli	Agostini	Valerio ITA
4 1010910001440 Degli	Agostini	Lorenzo ITA
5 1990670000432 Nicolao	Ambroise FRA
5 1970910001470 Santoni	Nicolhas	Yuki ITA
7 1010910001786 La	Volpe	Enrico ITA
7 1000910001439 Lissoni	Alessandro ITA
9 1990910006333 Vanucci	Nicolas ITA
10 1010910001442 Ferrari	Roberto ITA
11 1910910000207 Zago	Francesco ITA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1021780003198 Chou	Po	Wei TPE
2 1030910006397 Mazzucato	Stefano	Luca ITA
3 1020910000220 Pulcini		Piercarlo	 ITA
4 1020910004055 Vanni	Lazzari	Tommaso ITA
5 1030670000457 Deniaud	Ethan FRA
5 1020910004844 Rizzoli	Riccardo ITA
7 1020910004056 Nicotra	Mattia ITA
7 1040910004059 Vietti	Federico ITA
9 1071460000109 Smosarski	Wiktor POL
9 1050910004064 Manuali	Federico ITA
9 1040910005501 Sebastiani	Diego ITA
9 1020910002402 Confalonieri	Samuele	 ITA
13 1030910007555 Mandracchia	Mattia ITA
13 1040910004063 Cascio	Valerio ITA
13 1031780007389 Chiu	Yu	Ting TPE
13 1090910004065 Romagnoli	Filippo ITA
17 1090910005616 Magi	Paolo ITA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2951460000118 Hartmanis	Klaudia POL
2 2001780000589 Chiu	Yin	Hsuan TPE
3 2970670000586 Granjon	Zoé FRA
4 2010670000437 Granjon	Lily FRA
5 2990910001448 La	Volpe	Laura ITA
5 2000910000594 Morbidoni	Camilla ITA
7 2010910002119 Santoni		Corinne	Makoto	 ITA
7 2970910000592 Munari	Vittoria ITA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2051510000045 Bogdanova		Sofia	 RUS
2 2031510000046 Smirnova	Anna RUS
3 2050910003460 Pettinari	Francesca ITA
4 2050910003474 Arosio	Matilde ITA
5 2040670001339 Sephora	Amiand FRA
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5 2030910001788 Guslandi	Ilaria ITA
7 2090910005615 Luciani		Viola ITA
7 2020910000665 Romano	Sveva ITA
9 2050910004071 Bertozzi	Elena ITA
9 2081460001087 Pelinko	Abigajl POL
9 2060180005048 Hliambotskaya	Alisa BLR
9 2040910001790 De	Tomasi	Sara ITA
13 2060910007398 Scavo	Elisabeth ITA
13 2090910006331 Santinelli	Giada ITA
13 2080910004075 Pirani	Rebecca ITA
13 2040910005447 Semprini		Alessandra	 ITA
17 2070910004077 Tiroli		Ambra	 ITA
17 2060830006028 Kelemen	Anna-Kiara	 HUN
17 2060910005415 Azzetti	Rebecca ITA
17 2101460004242 Pelinko	Liwia POL
17 2080910004078 Vinciguerra	Chiara ITA
17 2030910003473 Tomatis	Alice ITA
17 2090910005609 Stura	Anna ITA
17 2100910007556 Donadio	Beatrice ITA
25 2090910006330 Lapponi	Lucrezia ITA
25 2080910006332 Piva	Aurora ITA
25 2030910005060 Paolinelli		Alessia	 ITA
25 2060910007400 Tresoldi	Andrea	Chiara ITA
25 2060910005611 Stura	Elena ITA
25 2000910005061 Romani	Giulia ITA
25 2040910004074 Palmieri		Giorgia	 ITA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1970910001469 Guslandi	Lorenzo ITA
2 1990910001438 Degli	Agostini	Valerio ITA
3 1010910001440 Degli	Agostini	Lorenzo ITA
4 1970910001471 Demuru	Lorenzo ITA
5 1970910001470 Santoni	Nicolhas	Yuki ITA
6 1010910001442 Ferrari	Roberto ITA
7 1970910000654 Rotunno	Andrea ITA
8 1000910001439 Lissoni	Alessandro ITA
9 1990670000432 Nicolao	Ambroise FRA
10 1990910006333 Vanucci	Nicolas ITA
11 1910910000207 Zago	Francesco ITA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1021780003198 Chou	Po	wei TPE
2 1031780007389 Chiu	Yu	Ting TPE
3 1020910004055 Vanni	Lazzari	Tommaso ITA
4 1040910004059 Vietti	Federico ITA
5 1071460000109 Smosarski	Wiktor POL
6 1030670000457 Deniaud	Ethan FRA
7 1040910005501 Sebastiani	Diego ITA
8 1020910004056 Nicotra	Mattia ITA
9 1020910004058 Carlini	Emil ITA
10 1020910004844 Rizzoli	Riccardo ITA
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11 1090910004065 Romagnoli	Filippo ITA
12 1080910007557 Marini	Diomedi	Diego ITA
13 1080910005374 Mainolfi	Federico ITA
14 1090910005616 Magi	Paolo ITA
15 1050910004064 Manuali	Federico ITA
16 1040910004063 Cascio	Valerio ITA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2001780000589 Chiu	Yin	Hsuan TPE
2 2000910000594 Morbidoni	Camilla ITA
3 2951460000118 Hartmanis	Klaudia POL
4 2970910000592 Munari	Vittoria ITA
5 2010910002119 Santoni	Corinne	Makoto	 ITA
6 2980910002120 Orini	Martina ITA
7 2950910006391 Perlini	Anita ITA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2051510000045 Bogdanova	Sofia	 RUS
2 2031510000046 Smirnova	Anna RUS
3 2050910003474 Arosio	Matilde ITA
4 2090910005615 Luciani	Viola ITA
5 2020910000665 Romano	Sveva ITA
6 2050910003460 Pettinari	Francesca ITA
7 2050910004071 Bertozzi	Elena ITA
8 2081460001087 Pelinko	Abigajl POL
9 2030910001788 Guslandi	Ilaria ITA
10 2080910004075 Pirani	Rebecca ITA
11 2030910003473 Tomatis	Alice ITA
12 2040910001790 De	Tomasi	Sara ITA
13 2080910004416 Cornejo	Prado	Beatrice	 ITA
13 2040670001339 Amiand	Sephora FRA
15 2090910005609 Stura	Anna ITA
15 2060910007398 Scavo	Elisabeth ITA
17 2060910005415 Azzetti	Rebecca ITA
17 2060910005444 Morri	Lucrezia ITA
19 2080910004078 Vinciguerra	Chiara ITA
19 2070910004077 Tiroli	Ambra	 ITA
21 2060910007400 Tresoldi	Andrea	Chiara ITA
21 2101460004242 Pelinko	Liwia POL
23 2040910004074 Palmieri	Giorgia	 ITA
23 2060910005611 Stura	Elena ITA
25 2040910005447 Semprini	Alessandra	 ITA
25 2060180005048 Hliambotskaya	Alisa BLR
27 2040910005613 Guardati	Valeria	 ITA
27 2080910006332 Piva	Aurora ITA
29 2100910007556 Donadio	Beatrice ITA
29 2060910006393 Balducci	Alice ITA
31 2090910006331 Santinelli	Giada ITA
31 2090910006330 Lapponi	Lucrezia ITA
33 2000910005061 Romani	Giulia ITA
33 2030910004073 Decataldo	Federica ITA

Final	Ranking	Classic	Senior	Women

Final	Ranking	Classic	Junior	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1990910000209 Zaghini	Eric ITA
2 1020910004058 Carlini	Emil ITA
3 1980910003470 Pavanello	Francesco ITA
4 1840910006446 Bertolin	Stefano ITA
5 1040910005501 Sebastiani	Diego ITA
5 1020910002402 Confalonieri	Samuele	 ITA
7 1040910004059 Vietti	Federico ITA
7 1020910004056 Nicotra	Mattia ITA
9 1960910006490 Zampieri	Gabriele ITA
10 1040910007553 Celiberti	Matteo ITA
11 1050910006483 D'Oria	Mattia ITA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2010910007393 Lodolini	Sara ITA
2 2960910005446 Rosso		Anna	 ITA
3 2890910003504 Bortolato	Silvia ITA
4 2970910002416 Melato	Francesca ITA
5 2930910003503 Pandiani	Elisa ITA
5 2030910003473 Tomatis	Alice ITA
7 2030910007422 Rosa	Brusin	Arianna ITA
7 2020910005451 Temporin	Camilla ITA
9 2040910005447 Semprini		Alessandra	 ITA
9 2050910006486 Vitarelli	Sabrina ITA
9 2060910007398 Scavo	Elisabeth ITA
9 2060910005444 Morri	Lucrezia ITA
13 2040910001790 De	Tomasi	Sara ITA
13 2050910003474 Arosio	Matilde ITA
13 2060910007400 Tresoldi	Andrea	Chiara ITA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1091150069 Ferrari	Roberto	-	Lissoni	Alessandro ITA
2 XXX Chiu	Yin	Hsuan	-	Chiu	Yu	Ting TPE
3 XXX Luciani	Viola	-	Pirani	Rebecca ITA
4 30911806474 Tomatis	Alice	-	Vietti	Federico ITA
5 XXX Scavo	Elisabeth	-	Tresoldi	Andrea	Chiara ITA
6 XXX Stura	Elena	-	Tiroli	Ambra ITA
7 XXX Morbidoni	Camilla	-	Munari	Vittoria ITA
8 XXX Romagnoli	Filippo	-	Vinciguerra	Chiara ITA
9 XXX Magi	Paolo	-	Marini	Diomedi	Diego ITA
10 XXX Lapponi	Lucrezia	-	Stura	Anna ITA

Final	Ranking	Slides	Men

Final	Ranking	Slides	Women

Final	Ranking	Pair	Slalom




